
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Gujarat Banaskanth Amirgadh Other Fibre Crops 11.1 5750 7095 7095 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 141 5000 7250 6740 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 56 5250 7300 6275 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 775 6000 7400 7125 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 889 6005 7410 6710 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 43.76 6000 7000 6625 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 82.5 5125 7190 6155 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 43.8 5055 7105 6605 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1.5 6680 6835 6757 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 69.4 5500 7305 6405 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 319 5005 7330 5755 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Halvad Other Fibre Crops 87.02 6005 7340 7055 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5600 6000 5800 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5800 6200 6000 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 152.9 5100 7475 6625 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 300 5500 7150 6700 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 40 6005 7180 6700 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Khedbrahma RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.1 6500 7175 6837.5 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 23 5300 7220 6260 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 10.1 4925 6930 5930 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Morbi Local Fibre Crops 75 6200 7500 6850 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 3.7 7050 7285 7125 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 515 6025 7560 6950 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 120 5050 7125 6088 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 100 6000 7350 6675 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Sayala Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 59 6620 7350 6985 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 31.06 5965 7350 6657 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 60 5500 7190 6345 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod Other Fibre Crops 5.8 6750 7100 6925 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 9.2 6950 7125 7037.5 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.48 6650 6900 6775 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Junagarh Una Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 32 5750 7150 6700 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 60 5500 7380 7150 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 17.9 5675 7255 6465 8-Jan-24

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 109 6000 7330 6665 8-Jan-24

- - - - GujaratSub Total 4244.42 0 0 0

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 953.5 6000 6900 6750 8-Jan-24

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 278.7 4890 6770 6000 8-Jan-24

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 162.7 4500 6950 5400 8-Jan-24

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 26.7 5800 6450 6200 8-Jan-24

Haryana Sirsa kalanwali American Fibre Crops 140 4400 7005 4500 8-Jan-24

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 76.6 6100 6540 6250 8-Jan-24

Haryana Fatehabad Tohana American Fibre Crops 0.2 5600 5600 5600 8-Jan-24

Haryana Bhiwani Tosham American Fibre Crops 18.5 6200 6250 6225 8-Jan-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 91.5 5100 6950 6400 8-Jan-24

- - - - HaryanaSub Total 1748.4 0 0 0

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 712 4005 7240 6853 8-Jan-24

Karnataka Chitradurga Chitradurga Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 8 2999 9340 6505 8-Jan-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1 6500 7250 6900 8-Jan-24

Karnataka Haveri Savanur GCH Fibre Crops 11 4949 7319 6818 8-Jan-24

- - - - KarnatakaSub Total 732 0 0 0

Maharashtra Akola Akola Desi Fibre Crops 3 6949 6949 6949 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Wardha Ashti Other Fibre Crops 44 6000 6850 6650 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 70 6730 6970 6830 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Chimur Other Fibre Crops 106 6950 7001 6961 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Nanded Himalyatnagar Other Fibre Crops 23 6650 6750 6700 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 981 6000 7195 6500 8-Jan-24
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Maharashtra Yavatmal Ner Parasopant Desi Fibre Crops 5 6000 6000 6000 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 46 6700 6850 6800 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Wardha Pulgaon Other Fibre Crops 685 6400 7151 6950 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 249 6500 7000 6800 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 101 6550 7070 6900 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Gadchiroli Sironcha Other Fibre Crops 58 6600 7020 6700 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 64 6500 7010 6800 8-Jan-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 499 6300 7000 6700 8-Jan-24

- - - - MaharashtraSub Total 2934 0 0 0

Odisha Kalahandi Bhawanipatna Other Fibre Crops 68.96 7020 7020 7020 8-Jan-24

Odisha Kalahandi Kesinga Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 520 6800 7020 6900 8-Jan-24

Odisha Gajapati Parlakhemundi Other Fibre Crops 7.5 6600 6800 6700 8-Jan-24

- - - - OdishaSub Total 596.46 0 0 0

Punjab Fazilka Abohar Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 274 5025 6745 6499 8-Jan-24

Punjab Sangrur Ahmedgarh American Fibre Crops 0.2 6500 6500 6500 8-Jan-24

Punjab Mansa Bareta American Fibre Crops 76.2 4050 6620 5700 8-Jan-24

Punjab Fazilka Fazilka Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 50 5000 6475 6311 8-Jan-24

- - - - PunjabSub Total 400.4 0 0 0

Rajasthan Ajmer Bijay Nagar American Fibre Crops 25 6150 6850 6650 8-Jan-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 82.7 4500 6646 5500 8-Jan-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 114.6 4500 7000 6761 8-Jan-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 72.6 4000 6600 6500 8-Jan-24

Rajasthan Pali Sumerpur American Fibre Crops 3.1 6825 6912 6870 8-Jan-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 962 4800 6750 5850 8-Jan-24

- - - - RajasthanSub Total 1260 0 0 0

Tamil Nadu Salem Kolathur Other Fibre Crops 10.85 6000 6200 6100 8-Jan-24

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 4600 5000 4800 8-Jan-24

- - - - Tamil NaduSub Total 10.86 0 0 0

Telangana Khammam Bhadrachalam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 20 6800 6800 6800 8-Jan-24

Telangana Adilabad Bhainsa Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1098.31 6600 6850 6750 8-Jan-24

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 19.7 6800 7000 6900 8-Jan-24

Telangana Karimnagar Choppadandi Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.2 6200 6200 6200 8-Jan-24

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6200 6670 6630 8-Jan-24

Telangana Adilabad Indravelly(Utnoor) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 12 6500 6650 6650 8-Jan-24

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 82.7 6100 6800 6650 8-Jan-24

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 3.8 6181 6401 6211 8-Jan-24

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 61.5 4401 6829 6566 8-Jan-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 404.7 5000 6650 6250 8-Jan-24

Telangana Warangal Kodakandal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 15 0 0 7000 8-Jan-24

Telangana Adilabad Sarangapur Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 100.61 7020 7020 7020 8-Jan-24

- - - - TelanganaSub Total 1818.53 0 0 0

- - - - Total 13745.07 0 0 0


